NTN CORP NPV

NTN CORP NPV

ISIN:  JP3165600002

Overview

2024/09/18 08:00:00

Price
251.50 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.17% (2.90)

JP3165600002

6472

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Industry

Stock

848 EUR

NIKKEI 225

251.10 JPY (300)
251.60 JPY (700)
252.20 JPY
253.20 JPY
248.80 JPY
248.60 JPY
251.1458 JPY
3,469,900
8,714,509.50
3,770

552,700

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 6472

350.00 ll
300.00
250.00

200.00

5Y

I
| | t | i N ||
Mm

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/05 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/08/12 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3165600002&ID_NOTATION=212269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3165600002&ID_NOTATION=212269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa46090f69d83dab136b46b2aed7cb1502c10ba6d6e2447f2041f58e668bd3f4&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6462f6886821c6cd0&time=1726759886&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efb7a9eec722b2dccbc55e9853c8806df91244edd884a6ca3c38b3acb28c37ee&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c8e6c8704bcb2f3a&time=1726759886&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2439c74804821eda7cc464ca57b0f8cf8b7ef6259d7161d6c60635b17182ccf&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=862d572659c7a20c5&time=1726759886&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac24fed76bc918233b1dbc95a5242b4e9876eaa9a2fbeb7081a42ba9e494184a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4008f1084dbbf5d8f&time=1726759886&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba3e219e7acd2c3e26a475f23ba803516de24a072997e89b46d7fac36dd6d2d9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e1780558e9c2fd60e&time=1726759886&tool=RSC

NTN CORP NPV

Details

2024/09/18 08:00:00

Price
251.50 JPY

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.17% (2.90)

ISIN JP3165600002
Symbol 6472
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 848 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 251.10 JPY (300)
Ask (Ask size) 251.60 JPY (700)
Open 252.20 JPY
High 253.20 JPY
Low 248.80 JPY
Close (prev. day) 248.60 JPY
VWAP 251.1458 JPY
Volume (pcs) 3,469,900
Trading volume 8,714,509.50
Number of trades 3,770
Last size 552,700
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -19.49% -14.46% -2.52%
Perf (abs.) -60.90 -42.50 -6.50
Beta - - -
Volatility 39.33 33.89 35.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

248.94 JPY (4,081,600)
260.11 JPY (4,326,633)
295.00 JPY (4,931,137)
289.08 JPY (5,214,253)

338.40 JPY (2024/07/17)

230.10 JPY (2024/08/05)

338.40 JPY (2024/07/17)

230.10 JPY (2024/08/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 1.60 EUR  0.00 1
17
Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 251.50 JPY 8.71 3,770
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:01 1.57 EUR  0.00 1
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:06 1.58 EUR  0.00 1
18
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 15:29 1.56 EUR  0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131382381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212272

NTN CORP NPV

CESKAS
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/ 02:10 2.1019 USD 0.00
13

2024/09/ 16:30 1.55EUR  0.00
18

2024/09/ 16:30 1.59 EUR  0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=469092864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=469092864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185134

NTN CORP NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
NTN CORPORATION

1-3-17, Kyomachibori, Nishi-ku - 550-0003
Osaka

Telefon: 06-6443-5001
Fax: 06-6443-6966
E-mail: -

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	NTN CORP NPV
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



